RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
High End Systems Europe, Ltd.	LaSalle Business Credit, LLC 135 South LaSalle Street, Suite 425 Chicago, Illinois 60603-4106	
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership X_ Corporation - State: United Kingdom Additional name(s) attached? No	Individual(s) citizenship:AssociationGeneral PartnershipLimited PartnershipCorporation - State: Delaware If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:YesNo Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? No	
3. Nature of Conveyance: AssignmentX Security Agreement Change of Name Merger Other (specify): Execution Date: May 8, 2003 & June 5, 2003		
4. Application number(s) and/or registration number(s): The document relates to Trademark Application No.(s): «Application_Number» The document relates to Registration No.(s): 2,477,217 "DESIGN (Flying Pig)" 2,575,447 "HOG" 2,633,179 "CATALYST" Additional numbers attached Yes X_ No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Richard S. MacMillan MacMillan, Sobanski & Todd, LLC One Maritime Plaza, Fourth Floor 720 Water Street Toledo, Ohio 43604 Docket: 1-24457	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 3 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.14) \$90.00 Please charge the \$90.00 recordal fees to MacMILLAN, SOBANSKI & TODD, LLC, Deposit Account No. 13-0005.	
8. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
Patricia Zimmerman-Ervin Name of Person Signing Signature	Date Date Page 1 of 3	

GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, HIGH END SYSTEMS EUROPE, LTD. (Grantor), a corporation of the United Kingdom having offices at 53 Northfield Road, West Ealing, London W13 9SY, hereby assigns, grants and mortgages to LaSALLE BUSINESS CREDIT, LLC (Grantee), a corporation of Delaware having offices at 135 South LaSalle Street, Suite 425, Chicago, Illinois 60603-4106, a security interest in all of the Grantor's right, title and interest in and to the United States trademarks and trademark registrations (the "Marks") set forth on the Schedule attached hereto, and in the goodwill of the businesses symbolized by the Marks, pursuant to the Guarantee And Debenture Agreement among the Grantor and the Grantee dated 12 December 2002.

77 Jull_	Date: 6/5/83
HIGH END SYSTEMS EUROPE, LTD.	
O 2	Date: 6/5/03
Witness	
cla	Date: 6/5/03
Witness	
Haller	Date:
LaSALLE BUSINESS CREDIT, LLC	٥
Eller Gol	Date: 5-8-03
Witness	
- and on	Date: 5-8-03
Witness	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002712 FRAME: 0868

SCHEDULE

- U.S. Trademark Registration No. 2,477,217, issued August 14, 2001 for flying pig design
- U.S. Trademark Registration No. 2,575,447, issued June 4, 2002 for HOG
- U.S. Trademark Registration No. 2,633,179, issued October 8, 2002 for CATALYST

TRADEMARK REEL: 002712 FRAME: 0869